at (1) Zone 1 Caanawan, San Jose City, Nueva Ecija
(status: DEBTORS/MORTGAGORS cannot be located at
the given address); and (2) Block 15 Lot 36 Woodcress
Phase 7, Brgy. Tapia, General Trias, Cavite (status:
abandoned property), to satis fy the mortgage
indebtedness as of 17 February 2025 amounts to TWO
MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE PESOS and 78/100
(Php2,756,383.78)  inc lus ive of  interest and other
charges, attorney’s fees and expenses of foreclosure,
the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on May
21, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00
noon at the main entrance of the Government Center

[...]

in Turin, Italy, that during his lifetime said decedents
left a two (2) parcel of lands which is more particularly
described as follows: TRANSFER CERTIFICATE OF
TITLE NO. 057-2017065257 located in Brgy.
Manggahan, Mun. of Gen. Trias, Province of Cavite
containing an area of One Hundred Forty One (141)
square meters, more or less; and TRANSFER
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE NO. T-1028051 situated in the
Barangay of Anabu II, Municipality of Imus, Province of
Cavite containing an area of Sixty (60) square meters,
more or less, and was Extra-Judicially Settled among

[...]

Shapell Homes I, Habay I, Bacoor, Cavite 4102 (status:
DEBTORS/MORTGAGORS no longer residing at the given
address); and (2) Block 47 Lot 8 Bel Air East Anyana, Brgy.
Mulawin & Sanja Mayor Tanza, Cavite (status: vacant lot),
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of 28 February
2025 amounts to ONE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-
FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE PESOS and
51/100 (Php1,435,635.51) inclusive of interest and other
charges, attorney’s fees and expenses of foreclosure, the
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on May 21,
2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at
the main entrance of the Government Center Building located

[...]

JANASA and ANNIELYN M.
JANASA, with postal address at NIA road, Brgy. Paliparan
I, Dasmariñas City, Cavite; Blk. 6 Lot 27, Tierra Bonita, Brgy.
Paliparan I, Dasmariñas City, Cavite; and for the satisfaction
of the mortgaged debt which as of 28 February 2025
amounts to FIVE MILLION EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE PESOS & 88/100 (Php
5,083,879.88), exclusive of legal fees and expenses
incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned
Sheriff will sell at public auction on July 18, 2025 at 10:00
o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter at the Ground
Floor, Dasmariñas Community Affairs (DASCA) Building,

[...]

85 Deg. 39’W., 7.50 m. to point 2; thence N. 04 Deg. 21’E.,
13.90 m. to point 3; thence S. 88 Deg. 46’E., 4.04 m. to point
4; thence S. 88 Deg. 46’E., 3.47 m. to point 5; thence S. 04
Deg. 21’W., 14.31 m. to the point of beginning, containing an
area of ONE HUNDRED SIX (106) SQ. METERS. All points
referred to are indicated on the plan and are marked on the
ground by P.S. CYL. CONC. MONS 15x40 cm; Bearings
true; Date of original survey July 27, 1905 – June 11, 1908
and that of the cons./subd. survey, July 10-12, 2001 and

[...]

favor of Mortgagee, over a real estate property including
improvements thereon, described in and covered by
CONDOMINIUM CERTIFICATE OF TITLE NO. 076-
2022000369, of the Registry of Deeds for Tagaytay City, in
order to satisfy the outstanding loan obligation of the
Debtors/Mortgagors in the amount of THREE MILLION
EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
SEVENTY-TWO PESOS AND 42/100 (Php3,813,872.42),
as of November 28, 2024, the undersigned Clerk of Court &
Ex-Officio Sheriff of the Regional Trial Court of Cavite thru
her deputy, Baby Leem B. Maristela, will sell at public auction
on AUGUST 5, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning or
soon thereafter, at the New Hall of Justice of Tagaytay City,